Data subject to
change without
notice.
533
HEATING
RCE 016 PTC Heater 5 & 9W
Technical Data

• High surface aluminum heat emitter eliminates the need for a fan
while providing low radiation and high convection heating.
• A movable bracket allows the heater to be floor or wall mounted
with the terminal box located on the left, right, top or bottom side.
• Wire guards are provided with the PXFT-300, 400 and 600 watt
heaters and optionally available with the 50, 125 and 200 W units.
Technical Data :
Thermostat rating : 25A at 240V, S.P.S.T., adjustable from 0°C to 50°C (30-120°F)
Use environment : Not suitable for use outdoors, unprotected from the weather.
Moisture resistant heaters available upon request.
Surface temp. : 50W unit : ~100°C (212°F)
125W unit : ~170°C (338°F)
All other units : ~210°C (410°F)
CATALOG NUMBER VOLTAGE POWER WIRE GUARD DIMENSION ‘L’ SHIPPING
(see note) INCLUDED ? (Lenght) WEIGHT
PXFT050 120 V 50 W No, optional 8 3/8” 3
PXFT125 120 V 125 W No, optional 8 3/8” 3
PXFT200 120 V 200 W No, optional 8 3/8” 3
PXFT300 120 V, 240 V 300 W Yes 15” 4
PXFT400 120 V, 240 V 400 W Yes 21 3/4” 6
PXFT600 120 V, 240 V 600 W Yes 28 1/2” 8
Wattage selection
The wattage requirement is determined from a consideration of the
surface area, insulation properties of the enclosure, the temperature
difference between the ambient and the enclosure and the heating